Swietokrzyska Liga Plywacka - 2 runda Matej Ligi
Ostrowiec Sw., 2 kwietnia 2017r

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2016

Mezczyzn

1.

10.

13.
14.
15.
16.

18.
19.
20.

© N ®WDN

Mazan Mikotaj
Szlezak Maciej
Sikora Cyprian
Przytuta Wiktor
Koperek Patryk
Brodecki Kacper
Sabat Tomasz
Gluzicki Bartosz
Obrocki tukasz
Sobolewski Philip
Papier Mieszko
Krawczyk Dariusz
Kotwica Jakub
Jaronski Oskar
Swiercz Kacper
Markiewicz Oskar
Janecki Kamil
Bebenek Tomasz
Bugaj Filip
Olesinski Jan
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Szafranska Malwina
Choinska Maja
Menducka Anna
Sadtos Zofia
Kaminska Zuzanna
Celinska Malgorzata
Gajewska Wiktoria
Zielinska Joanna
Adamus Maja
Olejarnik Magdalena
Sulik Alicja

Maciag Marta

Jesko Wiktoria
Ptaza Katarzyna
Gorniak Gabriela
Gtowacka Amelia
Dabek Antonina
Ptaza Anna
Mroczkowska Oliwia
Karwacka Marta
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KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
SKP Barakuda Starachowice
MUKP ORKA MOSIR Kielce
SL Salos Cortile Kielce
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SL Salos Cortile Kielce
MUKS FOKA Sandomierz
SKP Barakuda Starachowice
LKS Delfin Potaniec
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3:27.08 196
3:10.52 190

35.58 184
1:21.81 165
3:40.59 162
1:22.54 161

37.37 159
3:43.71 156
1:23.42 156
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2:52.42 353
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3:36.48 240
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3:41.55 224
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1:25.79 208

43.39 207

Obstuga zawodéw: Swimtiming.pl

www.swimtiming.pl

e-mail: l.pustula@vp.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46498
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